
ONLINE
www.LegalAidLine.org

TOLL-FREE 
(888) 534-1432

To apply for free legal help, contact Legal Aid Line:

These free clinics are sponsored by: 
Legal Aid of Western Ohio, Inc. in conjunction  
with the Findlay/Hancock County Bar Association.

» Attorneys at this clinic are available for general
information on domestic relations forms only.

» Clinic attorneys do not represent you.
» If you need legal representation you may be

referred to LAWO or an attorney referral service.

Free Clinics: Pro Se Divorce
If you do not have an attorney AND qualify for Legal Aid assistance,  

you can get help with completing Domestic Relations Court forms for a divorce.

Dates:
- Thursday, January 9, 2025
- Thursday, February 13, 2025
- Thursday, March 13, 2025
- Thursday, April 10, 2025
- Thursday, May 8, 2025
- Thursday, June 12, 2025
- Thursday, July 10, 2025
- Thursday, August 14, 2025
- Thursday, September 11, 2025
- Thursday, October 9, 2025
- Thursday, November 13, 2025
- Thursday, December 11, 2025

Time:
1:00 to 4:00 p.m.  

Location:
Hancock County Common Pleas Courthouse 
First Floor Conference Rooms
300 South Main Street, Findlay, OH 45840 

PLEASE NOTE:

You MUST have an appointment to attend a clinic.
To schedule an appointment for a clinic, contact the Legal Aid Line.

LAWO IS FUNDED IN PART BY:




